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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/19/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: SHS @ VHS Milne Stadium
Thu 08/ TI2624— 7.00pm——_ |Football, VAarSIy HHS®@EHS———— | Wilson Stadium ———
Fri 08/20/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Mayfield @ MHS Wilson Stadium
Fri 08/20/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Organ Mountain @ AHS Milne Stadium
Fri 08/20/2024— 7:00pr<—__ | Football, Varsify DINHS=@-AH#A Nusenda Commimity-Staehm—"
Sat 08/21/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: CHS @ LCHS Wilson Stadium
7:00pr—<—___ | Football, Va Wilson Stadium ——
7:00pr<—__ | Football, Va SHS@-AHASHoT : Nusenda Commumity Stereberr— |
7.00pr—__ Footbmﬂ'ﬁ&@#:s\ Milne Stadium——
Fri 08/27/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Piedra Vista @ VHS Milne Stadium
Fri 08/27/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Rio Rancho @ LCHS (Homecoming) Wilson Stadium
Fri 08/27/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Las Cruces @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 08/2812024— 10:00=—_ | Football, Va SHS A-tetomEComing) Nusenda Comminity-Staeitm—
Sat 08/28/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: VVHS @ MHS Wilson Stadium
Thu 09/02/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHS @ DNHS Milne Stadium
Fri 09/03/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Farmington @ HHS Milne Stadium
Fri 09/03/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Centennial @ SHS Wilson Stadium
Fri 09/03/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Los Lunas @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 09/04/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: St. Pius X @ VHS Milne Stadium
Sat 09/0472024— 1:00pra<—__ |Football Varsiiy Carsbae-@¥¥HS— [Nusenda CommumitySteem—
Thu 09/09/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: DNHS @ RGHS Milne Stadium
Thu 09/09/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: SHS @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 09/10/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: CHS @ EHS Wilson Stadium
Fri 09/10/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHA @ VHS (Homecoming) Milne Stadium
Fri 09/10/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: LCHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 09/17/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VVHS @ AHS Milne Stadium
Fri 09/17/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: SHS @ LCHS Wilson Stadium
Fri 09/T772024— 7.00pm——__ |Footbal, Varsiy MHS@AHS—— | Milne Stadum._——
Fri 09/17/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: RGHS @ WMHS (Homecoming) Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 09/18/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Santa Fe @ EHS (Homecoming) Wilson Stadium
Sat 09/18/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Centennial @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 09/24/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VVHS @ SHS Wilson Stadium
Fri 09/2472024— 7:00prm—<—__ | Football, Varsiy_HHSY@-6HS-{=omeacoming) Nusenda Comminity-Staitm—
Fri 09/24/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: EHS @ AHS (Homecoming) Milne Stadium
Sat 09/25/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Portales @ RGHS Milne Stadium
Thu 09/30/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: LCHS @ EHS Wilson Stadium
Thu 09/30/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: MHS @ DNHS Milne Stadium
Fri 10/01/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: WMHS @ VVHS (Homecoming) Nusenda Community Stadium
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Fri 10/01/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Santa Fe @ SHS (Homecoming) Wilson Stadium

Fri 10/01/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Los Lunas @ HHS Milne Stadium

Sat 10/02/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Belen @ VHS Milne Stadium

Sat 10/02/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Santa Fe Capital @ RGHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 10/07/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VVHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 10/07/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: SHS @ AHS Milne Stadium

Fri 10/08/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: EHS @ MHS Wilson Stadium

Fri 10/08/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VHS @ HHS Milne Stadium

Fri 10/08/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Cleveland @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 107 3:00prm—<—__ | Football, Va @ Nusenda Commumity Stereberr—— |
ﬁ 7.00pr—__ m: fS——" = Wilson Stadium ———
Thu 10/14/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Cleveland @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 10/15/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Clovis @ MHS (Homecoming) Wilson Stadium

Fri 10/15/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: WMHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 10/15/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Los Lunas @ VHS Milne Stadium

Sat 10/16/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: EHS @ AHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 10/16/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: Santa Fe @ LCHS Wilson Stadium

Sat 10/TBI2024— 1.00prm<—__ |Football Varsify AHS@RE6HS——— [Nusenda CommunitySteem——
Sat 10/16/2021 1:00 pm Football, Varsity: HHS @ DNHS Milne Stadium

Thu 10/21/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: CHS @ AHA Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 10/22/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: LCHS @ MHS Wilson Stadium

Fri 10/22/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VHS @ RGHS (Homecoming) Milne Stadium

Fri 10/22/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Rio Rancho @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Thu 10/28/2024— 7:00pr<—__ |Football Varsifiy MES@SHS——— [ Wilson Stadum ——
Thu 10/28/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: Clovis @ EHS Milne Stadium

Fri 10/29/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHS @ LCHS Wilson Stadium

Fri 10/29/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VVHS @ CHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Fri 10/29/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: VHS @ DNHS (Homecoming) Milne Stadium

Sat 10/30/2021 11:00 am Football, Varsity: MHS @ SHS Wilson Stadium

Sat 10/30/2024— 1200pm—_ |Football Varsiy Cloviss@EHS———— | Wilson Stadum_——
Sat 10/30/2021 12:00 pm Football, Varsity: AHA @ WMHS Nusenda Community Stadium
Sat 10/30/2021 12:00 pm Football, Varsity: RGHS @ HHS (Homecoming) Milne Stadium

Fri 11/05/2021 7:00 pm Football, Varsity: NMAA State Championship Round #1; |Nusenda Community Stadium

Carlsbad @ VVHS




